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 	Evaluation of Graduation Project Proposal 	

	Project no.
	

	Department
	
	Semester
	
	Programe
	
	Plan no.
	

	Student)s( Name)s(
	1
	UQU no.
	

	
	2
	
	

	
	3
	
	

	
	4
	
	

	
	5
	
	



 (
Project
 
Title:
Professor(s)
 
Name(s):
)


	Evaluation Points*
	Score

	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Originality
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Clarity of Problem Statement:
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Project Description
	
	
	
	
	

	The Objectives
	
	
	
	
	

	Clarity of Technical Approach
	
	
	
	
	

	Clarity of Expected Deliverables:
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	


*The project will be pass if total score above 15



	Chairman of the Graduation Projects Committee:
	Member of the Graduation Projects Committee:

	Name:
	Name:

	Sign:
	Sign:

	Department Head Authentication:

	Name:

	Sign:
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